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Description

BERGEN 10/€

-

4

A high-quality upholstery fabric with a solid character. Bergen is a woven twill structure with a large proportion of

wool.

Specifications

Part ID

Composition

Width (cm)

Weight (g/m1)
Lightfasness (scale 1-8)
Pilling

Wear resistance

Color variants

Shrinkage (%)

Washing instructions

0420761084
75% virgin wool
140 cm

740 g/m1

6

3

50000

11

1%

Industrial washing instructions

AKX A0

Does not apply.

https://deploeg.com/en/collection/bergen/bergen-10-84/
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